



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

23 57 Total Team
12 19 12 Bonilla Jennifer

5 8 2 Holthus Stephanie
25 67 Total Team
15 26 10 Thomas Carly

9 20 Total Team
4 7 2 Holthus Stephanie
3 6 9 Reeves Kelly

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

4 66 Total Team
2 11 11 Disa Julie
1 10 1 Rival Alisee
0 78 Total Team

10 66 Total Team
7 25 1 Rival Alisee

Best Scorer 11 25 17 Wopat Carly4 19 5 Ferbac Yannick

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 71 Total Team
9 12 17 Wopat Carly
7 10 8 Mcmahon Elizabeth
9 28 Total Team
4 9 6 Hampton Haleigh
2 5 9 Reeves Kelly
8 73 Total Team
4 20 10 Thomas Carly
1 7 17 Wopat Carly

16 Total Team
75 172 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

8 76 Total Team
3 11 5 Ferbac Yannick
2 25 11 Disa Julie
1 17 Total Team
1 4 5 Ferbac Yannick

0 23 Total Team

12 Total Team
21 116 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • United States of America 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Holthus Stephanie
3 Cash Samantha
5 Kreklow Molly
6 Hampton Haleigh
8 Mcmahon Elizabeth
9 Reeves Kelly

10 Thomas Carly
12 Bonilla JenniferL
14 Croson Jane
16 Williams Rachel
17 Wopat Carly
18 Wopat Samantha

 


  
  
 
  
  
L L L
  

  


6
4
1
9
7
8
4

8

11
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Robert, Browning (USA)
Matthew, Mcshane (USA)

GDP • Guadeloupe 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rival Alisee
2 Comuce Larissa
4 Jeannette Kenjie
5 Ferbac Yannick
6 Javernaud Elsa
7 Rospart SoizicL
8 Saillard Marianne

10 Martol Ornella
11 Disa Julie
12 Nuppert Aurianne
13 Timbouya Coralie
16 Calixte Lorna

  


  

L L L
  
  
  


  


2

4

1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Delag, Jean-Louis (GDP)
Acina Isabelle (GDP)

Referees: REYES, David (PUR) & SANDIFORD, Sheldon (TRI)

GDP
USA 3

0 8
25

7
25

6
25

21
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:16 0:17 0:18 0:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 15006/07/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 17:57  Total: 0:57
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2010 Women´s Junior Continental Championship
Preliminary Group C


